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Campus Security 615.460.6617             University Operator 615.460.6000

Parking Garage Entrance

Dining Options

Stoplight

north 6.
29

.2
01

8

ATM

Emergency Call Boxes

A mobile map and walking
tour of campus is available
on the Belmont App. 
Download at belmont.edu/mobile.

NUMERICAL LISTING ALPHABETICAL LISTING

(P) Parking Garages

 1  Fidelity Hall
 2  Freeman Hall
  Admissions Office
 3  Belmont Mansion
 4  Barbara Massey Hall
     Corner Court (dining)
 5  Jack C. Massey Business Center
     Copy Center 
     Robert E. Mulloy Student Studios  
 6  Gordon E. Inman Center (P)
 7  McWhorter Hall (P)
     Health Services
  Pharmacy
 8  Janet Ayers Academic Center (P) 
    Chapel
     The Burrito Bowl (dining)
     We Proudly Brew Starbucks (dining)
 9  Randall & Sadie Baskin Center (P) 
 10  R. Milton & Denice Johnson Center (P) 
       Curb Music Business Center
       Harrington Place Dining (dining)
 11  Patton Hall
 11  Bear House
 12  Potter Hall
 13  Hail Hall
       Little Theatre
 14  Pembroke Hall
 15  Heron Hall
 16  Wilson Music Building
 17  Massey Performing Arts Center
  Massey Concert Hall
       Harton Hall
 18  Lila D. Bunch Library
       Gallery of Iconic Guitars (GIG)
       Leu Art Gallery 
 19  Leu Center for the Visual Arts
 20  Hitch Building
 21  Foutch Alumni House
 22  Kitty B. West Amphitheatre
 23  Bell Tower
 24  Gabhart Student Center
       Belmont Central, 1st Floor
  Campus Security, 1st Floor
  Multicultural Learning & 
   Experience Office, 1st Floor
  University Ministries, 1st Floor
       Career & Professional   
    Development, 2nd Floor 
       Counseling Services, 2nd Floor
 25  Beaman Student Life Center
        What’s Bruin (dining)
 26  Curb Event Center
       Maddox Grand Atrium
       Curb Café (dining)
       McAlister’s Deli (dining)
 27  Curb Garage (P)
 28  Maddox Hall
 29  Wright Hall
       Residence Life Office
 30  Kennedy Hall
 31  TN Arts Academy, 1521 Bernard
       Center for Healthy Churches, 1521 Bernard
 32  Guitar House, 1508 Compton
 33  Enactus, 1510 Compton
 34  Honors House, 1524 Compton
 35  Troutt/Blackbox Theater Complex
 36  Belmont Heights
 37  McAfee Concert Hall
 38  Dynamo Room
 39  Facilities Management Services
 40  Belmont Commons
 41  Department of Sport Science
 42  Dickens Hall (P)
 43  Horrell Hall 
 44  Tall Hall
 45  Hillside
 46  Thrailkill Hall
 47  Thrailkill Garage (P)
 48  Russell Hall
 49  Belmont Ministry Center 
 50  Mail Services / UPS Store
 51  The Belmont Store 

 

 
 2  Admissions Office
 8  Ayers Academic Center, Janet (P)
 9  Baskin Center, Randall & Sadie (P)
 25  Beaman Student Life Center
 11  Bear House
 23  Bell Tower
 24  Belmont Central, 1st Floor Gabhart
 40  Belmont Commons
 36  Belmont Heights
 3  Belmont Mansion
 49  Belmont Ministry Center 
 51  The Belmont Store 
 18  Bunch Library, Lila D.
 8  The Burrito Bowl (dining)
 24  Campus Security, 1st Floor Gabhart
 24  Career & Professional 
    Development, 2nd Floor Gabhart
 31  Center for Healthy Churches, 1521 Bernard
 8  Chapel
 5  Copy Center
 4  Corner Court (dining)
 24  Counseling Services, 2nd Floor Gabhart
 26  Curb Café (dining)
 26  Curb Event Center
 27  Curb Garage (P)
 10  Curb Music Business Center
 42  Dickens Hall (P)
 38  Dynamo Room
 33  Enactus, 1510 Compton
 39  Facilities Management Services
 1  Fidelity Hall
 21  Foutch Alumni House
 2  Freeman Hall
 24  Gabhart Student Center
 18  Gallery of Iconic Guitars (GIG)
 32  Guitar House, 1508 Compton
 13  Hail Hall
 10  Harrington Place Dining (dining)
 17  Harton Hall
 7  Health Services
 15  Heron Hall
 45  Hillside
 20  Hitch Building
 34  Honors House, 1524 Compton
 43  Horrell Hall
 6  Inman Center, Gordon E. (P)
 10  Johnson Center, R. Milton & Denice (P) 
 30  Kennedy Hall
 18  Leu Art Gallery
 19  Leu Center for the Visual Arts
 13  Little Theatre
 26  Maddox Grand Atrium
 28  Maddox Hall
 50  Mail Services / UPS Store
 5  Massey Business Center, Jack C.
 17  Massey Concert Hall
 4  Massey Hall, Barbara
 17  Massey Performing Arts Center
 37  McAfee Concert Hall
 26  McAlister’s Deli (dining)
 7  McWhorter Hall (P)
 5  Mulloy Student Studios, Robert E.
 24 Multicultural Learning & Experience Office,  
   1st Floor Gabhart
 11  Patton Hall
 14  Pembroke Hall
 7  Pharmacy
 12  Potter Hall
 29  Residence Life Office
 48  Russell Hall
 41  Sport Science, Department of
 8  Starbucks, We Proudly Brew (dining)
 44  Tall Hall
 47  Thrailkill Garage (P)
 46  Thrailkill Hall
 31  TN Arts Academy, 1521 Bernard
 35  Troutt/Blackbox Theater Complex
 24  University Ministries, 1st Floor Gabhart
  22  West Amphitheatre, Kitty B.
 25  What’s Bruin (dining)
 16  Wilson Music Building
 29  Wright Hall

Parking Garages
1 McWhorter/Inman & Ayers Garages North Entrance
2 McWhorter/Inman & Ayers Garages South Entrance
3 Baskin Garage Entrance
4 Johnson Garage Entrance
5 Thrailkill Garage Entrance
6 Curb Garage North Entrance (Special Event Access)
7 Curb Garage South Entrance
8 Dickens & Horrell Garage Entrance

Faculty, staff, commuters, alumni and special permits are permitted to park anywhere on campus 
except for visitor parking and parking reserved for persons with disabilities. 

Restricted Visitor Parking
(Also, P1 of McWhorter, Ayers and Johnson  
Garages and Level 6 of Curb Garage)

Faculty/Staff/Commuters/Alumni
and Special ONLY

Patton (Inman/McWhorter Garage P3 & P4)

Bear House/Heron (Baskin Garage P4 & P5)

Pembroke/Hail/Potter/Wright/
Maddox/Kennedy/Russell Suites 
(Johnson Garage P4, P5 & P6)

Thrailkill/Tall Hall/Russell Apartments 
(Thrailkill Garage)

Hillside (Hillview surface lot area 
or Thrailkill Garage)

Dickens/Horrell (Dickens Garage)

Belmont Commons

Overflow

Motorcycle Parking


